	12-21-2001		
PΑ	TENTS ONLY 101923154		PATENTS ONLY ATENTS AND TRADEMARKS locument or copy thereof
1.	Name of conveying party(ies)  Bureau D'Etudes Fabrication Instrumentation de Controle (BEFIC)  12-18-0  DEL 18 2001		Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: SAPHYMO Address: 5, rue du Théâtre 91300 MASSY FRANCE
Addii	ional name(s) of conveying parties) attached?	,	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No
3.	Nature of conveyance:  [ ] Assignment	[XX] (	Other Non-Recordation of Assignment: Execution Date date has been entered in Box 3; originally submitted document attached
Exe	cution Date: December 29, 1999		
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is the application is:  Date	eing file	d together with a new application, the execution date of
Α.	Patent Application No(s).	B. 9	Patent No(s).
		!	5,426,595
	Additional numbers attache	i i d?	[ ]Yes [XX]No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	6. 1	lumber of applications and patents involved: One ( 1 )
		7. A	mount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$00.00
	Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	8. F	TO Form-2038 in the amount of \$00.00 is attached.
	Do Not Use	This S	pace
9.	Statement and Signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
_	Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,525)	1/2	December 18, 2001
	Name of Person Signing	→ Si	gnature Date
SN:r	1	~	Total number of pages including cover sheet [07]

PATENT

REEL: 012376 FRAME: 0177

PATENTS ONLY	PATENTS ONLY		
TO THE HONC	ADEMARKS		
Please recc 10	866318 ay thereof		
21. Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and Address of receiving party(ies)		
	Name: <u>SAPHYMO</u>		
Bureau D'Etudes Fabrications Instrumentation de Controle	Address: 5, rue du Théâtre 91300 MASSY		
8 2001 Reperior	FRANCE		
\$\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] N		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	PMG 201 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21		
[ ] Assignment [ ] Change of Name [ ] Security Agreement [ ] Merger	[XX] Other Change of Name; see attached		
Execution Date:			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of			
the application is:			
	D. Detect No/e)		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).		
	5,426,595		
	J. 120,000		
	1		
	•		
	ı		
	!		
	I		
	I		
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No			
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)		
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.			
624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00		
Washington, D.C. 20001-5303			
	8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.		
Do Not Use This Space			
01 SDENBOR1 00000112 5426595			
40.00 0			
9. Statement and Signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
original document.			
<b>//</b>	$l / l \times$		
Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,525)	September 28, 2001		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	- <u> </u>		

PATENT REEL: 012376 FRAME: 0178

r.3/3

30.MAI.2001 14:33

 $\mathcal{S}_{\alpha}^{-1} \stackrel{\mathcal{S}_{\alpha}}{\longrightarrow} \mathbb{C}^{2}$ 

TRADE REGISTER OF EVRY l rue de la Patinoire 91011 EVRY CEDEX

FRANCE

PAGE 1

**SAPHYMO** 

**5 RUE DU THEATRE** 

91300 MASSY

FILING ACTS OF COMPANY RECEIPT

OUR REFERENCES : 11

RCS NUMBER

B562088930

MANAGEMENT NUMBER :

1992B01662

DENOMINATION : SAPHYMO

ADDRESS

: 5 RUE DU THEATRE

91300 MASSY

FILING NUMBER

: 00011248

FILING DATE : 12/29/1999

01 -ACT

REPORT OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

ACT DATE :

12/27/1999

DECISION:

CHANGE OF NAME

OLD NAME : BEFIC NEW NAME: SAPHYMO

ACT 02 -

CONFORMITY DECLARATION

ACT DATE :

12/28/1999

03 -

ACT

UP TO DATE STATUTE

ACT DATE :

12/27/1999

THE CLERK

**PATENT REEL: 012376 FRAME: 0179**